
Hallenspielplan  Weilheim, Am Hardt  ( 270462 )
Hardtkapellenstrasse 2
82362   Weilheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 24.11.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

ÜBL mB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MA

TSV Weilheim II (a.K.)

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Herrsching II (a.K.)

TSV Forstenried

TSV Forstenried

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 11:00

13:00

ÜBL wC

ÜBOL MC

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

SC U´hofen-Germering

TSV Forstenried

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 13:00

15:00

17:15

BZOL F

BZL M

BZOL M

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim II

TSV Weilheim

TV Waltenhofen

Dietmannsried/Altusried II

TV Waltenhofen

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 02.02.2025 14:00

15:30

17:15

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MB

ÜBL mB

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim II (a.K.)

HSG München Süd

Eichenauer SV

TSV Murnau

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 09:00

10:30

12:00

13:30

15:30

17:30

ÜBL wC

ÜBOL MB

ÜBL mB

BZL M

BZOL F

BZOL M

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim II (a.K.)

TSV Weilheim II

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

HCD Gröbenzell II

TSV Gilching

HSG München West

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 II

TV Immenstadt

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.03.2025 12:30

14:15

16:30

18:30

OL WB

BZL M

BZOL F

BZOL M

BSC Oberhausen

TSV Weilheim II

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Schwabmünchen

TSV Murnau

TSV Murnau

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 15:00

17:15

BZOL F

BZOL M

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz

0:0

0:0


